
TRANSDEV BRIVE
Mme Lara CHOUZENOUX

204 707 403 993 16/08/21
BOITE A BONBONS CHOCOLAT 'CLIC CLAC' 
BLEU CLAIR

1
Blanc
couvercle

MS

BA
T_

40
39

93
_7

23
98

9_
20

47
07

_3
22

15
3

16
/0

8/
21

*3
22

15
3*

Taille du marquage :

Échelle :

23x32 mm

100%

> REPRISE LOGO COMMANDE 398 794


